
Resultat
Sektion Plats Namn Från Vikt gr Poäng

Sektion A 1 Max Jonsson Linköping 620 5

1-13 3 Ludwig Litzell Sandhult 390 6

5 Viktor Fritz Örebro 850 4

7 Gustaf Johansson Tullinge 880 3

9 Linus Johnsson Sollentuna 1550 2

11 Adam Litzell Kållered 3260 1

13 Ludwig Olsson Svahn Sollentuna Ej start

Sektion B 15 Barbro Kjellgren Linköping 1700 4

15-29 17 Helena Rosén Åtvidaberg 1100 6

19 Magdalena Filipsson Köping 2350 2

21 Tant Gunilla Öberg Hallstahammar 2040 3

23 Janet Brown Arboga 1580 5

25 Ewa Målhammar Ljungsbro 300 8

27 Katherine Olsson Eksjö 3880 1

29 Anne-Marie Gileborg Enskede 950 7

Sektion C 31 Maria Norén Linköping 2360 4

31-43 33 Line Tiilikainen Enånger 2520 3

35 Anneli Abrahamsson Frändefors 420 7

37 Monica Svensson Tvååker 1680 6

39 Lola Björndahl Carlsson Arboga 4040 1

41 Tina Karlsson Arboga 2810 2

43 Eva Schultz Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1790 5

Sektion D 45 Lena Schedin Falkenberg 3120 1

45-57 47 Lilian Johansson Forserum 1240 3

49 Lena Gjein Finspång 770 5

51 Jill Sonelin Norrköping 600 7

51 Rosie Blomberg Vaxholm 1620 2

53 Susanna Karlsson Strömsund 1010 4

55 Gun- Britt Åström Eskilstuna 710 6

Sektion E 59 Tommy Sandell Linköping 1270 7

59-75 61 Greger Carlsson Arboga 3620 1

63 Sven Erik Steiner Finspång 2320 2

65 Mats Larsson Vagnhärad 1540 5

67 Ulf Axén Linköping 1930 3

69 Jonas Berglund Åkersberga 570 9

71 Peter Karlberg Varberg 1380 6

73 Jarmo Pietilä Upplands-Väsby 1610 4

75 Emil Löfgren Smålandsstenar 1040 8

Sektion F 77 Sune Öberg Hallstahammar 1700 3

77-93 79 Håkan Lind Färnäs 540 9

81 Bo  Sonelin Norrköping 2000 2

83 Mattias Larsson Överlida 1230 6

85 Michael Schreckenbach Eskilstuna 1300 4

87 Ingmar Rudman Stockholm 740 8

89 Lars Högberg Veinge 760 7

91 Johan Rödin Edsbro 2780 1

93 Lars-Åke Johansson Forserum 1250 5



Sektion G 95 Andreas Johnsson Sollentuna 1320 6

95-111 97 Nils-Erik Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1380 5

99 Sven-Inge Sandell Linköping 1080 7

101 Christer Johansson Nol 1910 2

103 Per Abrahamsson Falkenberg 420 8

105 Gunnar Blomberg Vaxholm 1850 3

107 Leif Andersson Stäket 320 9

109 Ove Bodin Gnesta 1520 4

111 Krister Nyberg Hägersten 2350 1

Sektion H 113 Jorma Tiilikainen Njutånger 1340 6

113-129 115 Per-Olof Lindstrand Eskilstuna 1000 9

117 Stefan Thorsell Lotorp 1520 5

119 Patrik Johansson Linköping 2700 1

121 Folke Åström Eskilstuna 1610 4

123 Robban Lövstrand Gnesta 1920 2

125 Mattias Edvardsson Tranås 1750 3

127 Denny Bengtsson Laholm 1060 8

129 Fredrik Malm Tenhult 1210 7

Sektion I 131 Mattias Buhr Vara 780 7

131-147 133 Åke Leander Vaxholm 1980 1

135 Jonas Back Forserum 1320 4

137 Leif Carlsson Arboga 690 8

139 Patrik Dahlström Frövi 1140 5

141 Jonny Eberholm Katrineholm 1780 2

143 Erik Karlsson Linköping 1420 3

145 Anders Andersson Linköping 1020 6

147 Peter Hjelte Kisa 610 9

Sektion J 149 Jörgen Karlberg Falkenberg 1440 4

149-165 151 Alexander Björkman Aneby 870 7

153 Marcus Torstensson Hällestad 1300 5

155 Kenneth Torstensson Hällestad 2540 2

157 Robert Grane Katrineholm 4970 1

159 Kjell Adolfsson Arboga 350 9

161 Arne Hellman Trångsund 910 6

163 Jan-Olov  Sixtensson Finspång 760 8

165 Brenton Bate Täby 1930 3



Poängordning
Plats Namn Från Vikt gr Poäng

157 Robert Grane Katrineholm 4970 1

39 Lola Björndahl Carlsson Arboga 4040 1

27 Katherine Olsson Eksjö 3880 1

61 Greger Carlsson Arboga 3620 1

11 Adam Litzell Kållered 3260 1

45 Lena Schedin Falkenberg 3120 1

91 Johan Rödin Edsbro 2780 1

119 Patrik Johansson Linköping 2700 1

111 Krister Nyberg Hägersten 2350 1

133 Åke Leander Vaxholm 1980 1

41 Tina Karlsson Arboga 2810 2

155 Kenneth Torstensson Hällestad 2540 2

19 Magdalena Filipsson Köping 2350 2

63 Sven Erik Steiner Finspång 2320 2

81 Bo  Sonelin Norrköping 2000 2

123 Robban Lövstrand Gnesta 1920 2

101 Christer Johansson Nol 1910 2

141 Jonny Eberholm Katrineholm 1780 2

51 Rosie Blomberg Vaxholm 1620 2

9 Linus Johnsson Sollentuna 1550 2

33 Line Tiilikainen Enånger 2520 3

21 Tant Gunilla Öberg Hallstahammar 2040 3

67 Ulf Axén Linköping 1930 3

165 Brenton Bate Täby 1930 3

105 Gunnar Blomberg Vaxholm 1850 3

125 Mattias Edvardsson Tranås 1750 3

77 Sune Öberg Hallstahammar 1700 3

143 Erik Karlsson Linköping 1420 3

47 Lilian Johansson Forserum 1240 3

7 Gustaf Johansson Tullinge 880 3

31 Maria Norén Linköping 2360 4

15 Barbro Kjellgren Linköping 1700 4

73 Jarmo Pietilä Upplands-Väsby 1610 4

121 Folke Åström Eskilstuna 1610 4

109 Ove Bodin Gnesta 1520 4

149 Jörgen Karlberg Falkenberg 1440 4

135 Jonas Back Forserum 1320 4

85 Michael Schreckenbach Eskilstuna 1300 4

53 Susanna Karlsson Strömsund 1010 4

5 Viktor Fritz Örebro 850 4

43 Eva Schultz Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1790 5

23 Janet Brown Arboga 1580 5

65 Mats Larsson Vagnhärad 1540 5

117 Stefan Thorsell Lotorp 1520 5

97 Nils-Erik Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1380 5

153 Marcus Torstensson Hällestad 1300 5

93 Lars-Åke Johansson Forserum 1250 5



139 Patrik Dahlström Frövi 1140 5

49 Lena Gjein Finspång 770 5

1 Max Jonsson Linköping 620 5

37 Monica Svensson Tvååker 1680 6

71 Peter Karlberg Varberg 1380 6

113 Jorma Tiilikainen Njutånger 1340 6

95 Andreas Johnsson Sollentuna 1320 6

83 Mattias Larsson Överlida 1230 6

17 Helena Rosén Åtvidaberg 1100 6

145 Anders Andersson Linköping 1020 6

161 Arne Hellman Trångsund 910 6

55 Gun- Britt Åström Eskilstuna 710 6

3 Ludwig Litzell Sandhult 390 6

59 Tommy Sandell Linköping 1270 7

129 Fredrik Malm Tenhult 1210 7

99 Sven-Inge Sandell Linköping 1080 7

29 Anne-Marie Gileborg Enskede 950 7

151 Alexander Björkman Aneby 870 7

131 Mattias Buhr Vara 780 7

89 Lars Högberg Veinge 760 7

51 Jill Sonelin Norrköping 600 7

35 Anneli Abrahamsson Frändefors 420 7

127 Denny Bengtsson Laholm 1060 8

75 Emil Löfgren Smålandsstenar 1040 8

163 Jan-Olov  Sixtensson Finspång 760 8

87 Ingmar Rudman Stockholm 740 8

137 Leif Carlsson Arboga 690 8

103 Per Abrahamsson Falkenberg 420 8

25 Ewa Målhammar Ljungsbro 300 8

115 Per-Olof Lindstrand Eskilstuna 1000 9

147 Peter Hjelte Kisa 610 9

69 Jonas Berglund Åkersberga 570 9

79 Håkan Lind Färnäs 540 9

159 Kjell Adolfsson Arboga 350 9

107 Leif Andersson Stäket 320 9



Viktordning
Placering Plats Namn Från Vikt gr Poäng

1 157 Robert Grane Katrineholm 4970 1

2 39 Lola Björndahl Carlsson Arboga 4040 1

3 27 Katherine Olsson Eksjö 3880 1

4 61 Greger Carlsson Arboga 3620 1

5 11 Adam Litzell Kållered 3260 1

6 45 Lena Schedin Falkenberg 3120 1

7 41 Tina Karlsson Arboga 2810 2

8 91 Johan Rödin Edsbro 2780 1

9 119 Patrik Johansson Linköping 2700 1

10 155 Kenneth Torstensson Hällestad 2540 2

11 33 Line Tiilikainen Enånger 2520 3

12 31 Maria Norén Linköping 2360 4

13 111 Krister Nyberg Hägersten 2350 1

13 19 Magdalena Filipsson Köping 2350 2

15 63 Sven Erik Steiner Finspång 2320 2

16 21 Tant Gunilla Öberg Hallstahammar 2040 3

17 81 Bo  Sonelin Norrköping 2000 2

18 133 Åke Leander Vaxholm 1980 1

19 67 Ulf Axén Linköping 1930 3

19 165 Brenton Bate Täby 1930 3

21 123 Robban Lövstrand Gnesta 1920 2

22 101 Christer Johansson Nol 1910 2

23 105 Gunnar Blomberg Vaxholm 1850 3

24 43 Eva Schultz Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1790 5

25 141 Jonny Eberholm Katrineholm 1780 2

26 125 Mattias Edvardsson Tranås 1750 3

27 77 Sune Öberg Hallstahammar 1700 3

27 15 Barbro Kjellgren Linköping 1700 4

29 37 Monica Svensson Tvååker 1680 6

30 51 Rosie Blomberg Vaxholm 1620 2

31 73 Jarmo Pietilä Upplands-Väsby 1610 4

31 121 Folke Åström Eskilstuna 1610 4

33 23 Janet Brown Arboga 1580 5

34 9 Linus Johnsson Sollentuna 1550 2

35 65 Mats Larsson Vagnhärad 1540 5

36 109 Ove Bodin Gnesta 1520 4

36 117 Stefan Thorsell Lotorp 1520 5

38 149 Jörgen Karlberg Falkenberg 1440 4

39 143 Erik Karlsson Linköping 1420 3

40 97 Nils-Erik Karlsson Åtvidaberg 1380 5

40 71 Peter Karlberg Varberg 1380 6

42 113 Jorma Tiilikainen Njutånger 1340 6

43 135 Jonas Back Forserum 1320 4

43 95 Andreas Johnsson Sollentuna 1320 6

45 85 Michael Schreckenbach Eskilstuna 1300 4

45 153 Marcus Torstensson Hällestad 1300 5

47 59 Tommy Sandell Linköping 1270 7



48 93 Lars-Åke Johansson Forserum 1250 5

49 47 Lilian Johansson Forserum 1240 3

50 83 Mattias Larsson Överlida 1230 6

51 129 Fredrik Malm Tenhult 1210 7

52 139 Patrik Dahlström Frövi 1140 5

53 17 Helena Rosén Åtvidaberg 1100 6

54 99 Sven-Inge Sandell Linköping 1080 7

55 127 Denny Bengtsson Laholm 1060 8

56 75 Emil Löfgren Smålandsstenar 1040 8

57 145 Anders Andersson Linköping 1020 6

58 53 Susanna Karlsson Strömsund 1010 4

59 115 Per-Olof Lindstrand Eskilstuna 1000 9

60 29 Anne-Marie Gileborg Enskede 950 7

61 161 Arne Hellman Trångsund 910 6

62 7 Gustaf Johansson Tullinge 880 3

63 151 Alexander Björkman Aneby 870 7

64 5 Viktor Fritz Örebro 850 4

65 131 Mattias Buhr Vara 780 7

66 49 Lena Gjein Finspång 770 5

67 89 Lars Högberg Veinge 760 7

67 163 Jan-Olov  Sixtensson Finspång 760 8

69 87 Ingmar Rudman Stockholm 740 8

70 55 Gun- Britt Åström Eskilstuna 710 6

71 137 Leif Carlsson Arboga 690 8

72 1 Max Jonsson Linköping 620 5

73 147 Peter Hjelte Kisa 610 9

74 51 Jill Sonelin Norrköping 600 7

75 69 Jonas Berglund Åkersberga 570 9

76 79 Håkan Lind Färnäs 540 9

77 35 Anneli Abrahamsson Frändefors 420 7

77 103 Per Abrahamsson Falkenberg 420 8

79 3 Ludwig Litzell Sandhult 390 6

80 159 Kjell Adolfsson Arboga 350 9

81 107 Leif Andersson Stäket 320 9

82 25 Ewa Målhammar Ljungsbro 300 8


